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MEETING DATE:

MEETING TIME:

CHAPTER:

Case Number

17-02161-5-JNC

17-02244-5-JNC

17-02134-5-JNC

17-02231-5-JNC

17-01603-5-JNC

17-02142-5-JNC

17-02275-5-JNC

17-02335-5-JNC

17-02295-5-JNC

17-02354-5-JNC

17-02344-5-JNC

17-02256-5-JNC

17-02258-5-JNC

17-02369-5-JNC

17-00804-5-JNC

17-02243-5-JNC

17-02211-5-JNC

Trustee 341 Calendar

6/9/2017
11:45 AM
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Debtor

Eva Bowers

Jeanine Swinson

Wallace R Short

Amy H Short

Michael Hyman Casper Sr.
Susan Potts Casper

Curtis Lee Parker

David Orlando Nickerson

Tondra Draughn Nickerson
Deborah Mann Stanford

Victor Emmanuel Cadano Balasoto
Regina Victorino Balasoto

Dawn Speck Tillery

Kathy Louise Goff

Vickie Joy Best

Nathan Vick Jr.
Rosa Hunter Vick

Linn Charles Klitzkie
Sarah Bryan Kilitzkie

Maria Grace Virgil

Gerran Marrow

Richard Cecil Brown Jr.

Christine Pascual Brown

Zachary Jaron Broadnax

Attorney
H. Frank Allen

Jennifer K. Bennington

John G. Rhyne

Edwin M. Hardy

Michael B. Sosna

Charles Everette Craft

Leslie Locke Craft

Leslie Locke Craft

Richard L. Cannon Il

Richard L. Cannon IlI

Richard L. Cannon llI

Joshua Hillin

Joshua Hillin

Joshua Hillin

Palmer E. Huffstetler Il

Palmer E. Huffstetler Il

Palmer E. Huffstetler Il

Greenville 341 Meeting Room

LOCATION:

Room 108

150 Reade Circle

Greenville, NC 27858

Trustee

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02161&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02244&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02134&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02231&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01603&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02142&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02275&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02335&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02295&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02354&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02344&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02256&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02258&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02369&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00804&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02243&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02211&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

17-02385-5-JNC

17-02202-5-JNC

17-02148-5-JNC

17-02205-5-JNC

17-02371-5-JNC

17-02182-5-JNC

Debtor

Calvin Louis Moses

Steve M Jones
Joyce R Jones

Mark P Czyz
Suzanne L Czyz
Brenda J Gilliam

Rita M Clary

Jessie B. Bynum

Attorney
Palmer E. Huffstetler Il

Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Pro Se

Trustee

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02385&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02202&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02148&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02205&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02371&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02182&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk

